RETAIL PRICELIST
Bodypoint positioning
Tel: 01656 776222 June 2023
Email: ordersuk@invacare.com
Online spares available at www.invacare.co.uk
Code Description
HB205 2-point belt
HB205-M46-B1 Medium x 46cm Pads, flat mount
HB205-M46-B2 Medium x 46cm Pads, cinch mount
HB205-L62-B1 Large x 62cm Pads, flat mount
HB205-L62-B2 Large x 62cm Pads, cinch mount
HB205-L82-B2 Large x 82cm Pads, cinch mount
HB205-L92-B2 Large x 92cm Pads, cinch mount
HB216-S38-B2 Small x 38cm Pads, dual pull, cinch mount
HB216-M46-B2 Medium x 46cm Pads, dual pull, cinch mount
HB216-L62-B2 Large x 62cm Pads, dual pull, cinch mount
HB219-S38-B2 Small x 38cm Pads, rear pull, cinch mount
HB219-M46-B2 Medium x 46cm Pads, rear pull cinch mount
HB235-S32-B1 Extra small x, 32cm Pads, centre pull, flat mount
HB235-S32-B2 Extra small x, 32cm Pads, centre pull  cinch mount
HB235-S38-B2 Small x 38cm Pads, centre pull, cinch mount
Bodypoint Pricelist
Retail order form
HB216 2-point belt
HB219 2-point belt
HB235 2-point belt
Step 1)
Select hip belt with an end fitting
Step 2)
Select mounting option if required
HB219
HB216
HB205
Order No  :
Customer Ref :
Bodypoint Retail
1 of 5
Subject to Invacare's standard Terms and Conditions.
Invacare reserve the right to alter product specification without prior notice.
Evoflex
EB235S Small pelvic stabilizer, push button
EB225M Medium pelvic stabilizer, Latch
EB225L Large pelvic stabilizer, Latch
EBE100 Belt Extender, pair
HB405 4-point belt
HB405-M46-B1 Medium x 46cm Pads, centre pull, push button, flat mount
HB405-L62-B1 Large x 62cm Pads, centre pull, push button, flat mount
HB405-M46-B2 Medium x 46cm Pads, centre pull, push button, cinch mount
HB405-L62-B2 Large x 62cm Pads, centre pull, push button, cinch mount
HB435 4-point belt
HB435-S38-B2 S x 38cm Pads, centre pull, small push button, cinch mount
Sub-ASIS pads
PD401-2 Sub-ASIS pads (pair) 120mm
PD402-2 Sub-ASIS pads (pair) 100mm
Leg Harness

FS029C-1 XS Push Button Security Cover 1" PB Buckle
\\\\\\
Security covers
The unique, stiffened straps on pivots keep from
the belt from twisting or falling into the wheels as
well as staying in right placement angle to ensure
they don't get in the way during transfers.
Reduced access Security cover
Order No  :
Customer Ref :
Bodypoint Retail
2 of 5
Subject to Invacare's standard Terms and Conditions.
Invacare reserve the right to alter product specification without prior notice.
HW303-B-2 Frame saver (2pk) 22mm Shim, M6 Screw
HW303-B-50 Frame saver (50pk) 22mm Shim, M6 Screw
HW303-19SHIM-2 FrameSaver Shim (2 pk) 19mm
HW320-22-2 Band Clamp (2 pk) 22mm Shim, Stainless steel
HW320-22-10 Band Clamp (10 pk) 22mm Shim, Stainless steel
HW320-25-2 Band Clamp (2 pk) 25mm Shim, Stainless steel
HW320-25-10 Band Clamp (10 pk) 25mm Shim, Stainless steel
HW320-25-50 Band Clamp (50 pk) 25mm Shim, Stainless steel
HW320-30-2 Band Clamp (2 pk) 30mm Shim, Stainless steel
HW320-30-10 Band Clamp (10 pk) 30mm Shim, Stainless steel
HW320-30-50 Band Clamp (50 pk) 30mm Shim, Stainless steel
HKA10-1 T-Slot Fastener Kit (pair) For 10mm T-Slot
HKA10-50 T-Slot Fastener Kit (pk 50) For 10mm T-Slot
HKA1-R-1 End fitting kit (1 pair) 1" Flat mount
HKA1-R-10 End fitting kit (10 pair) 1" Flat mount